



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 2626 of 2025

Smt. Poonam Rani And Another

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Sunil Kumar Upadhyay
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Gaurav Srivastav, Rajesh Kumar
Srivastava

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

As prayed, list on 15.09.2025.

August 27, 2025
sailesh

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)